
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/03;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201703010000
71070

03/01/2017
01:43:53

FIDELITY
SOUTHERN
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VAUGHN
RONALD

201703020000
72540

03/02/2017
10:59:24

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
JASON B

201703140000
85040

03/14/2017
07:54:20

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFFEY
JEREMY

201703140000
85250

03/14/2017
08:39:37

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCARBROUG
H MERILYN W

201703070000
78290

03/07/2017
10:52:38

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MOORE
ASHLEY N

201703160000
89490

03/16/2017
03:15:11

GASTROENTE
ROLOGY
ASSOCIATES
NA PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRYOR
SARAH

201703170000
90100

03/17/2017
11:12:31

HOOKS
VIRGINIA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARDEN
TROY

Other:SEE
INST

201703230000
96780

03/23/2017
11:25:07

KETCHAM
RUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JUDE
TIMOTHY

201703310001
09120

03/31/2017
12:04:06

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LATIMER
CASSEY N

201703310001
09130

03/31/2017
12:04:07

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN
GWENDOLYN

201703270001
02390

03/27/2017
02:53:01

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOPEZ
PERFECTO M

201703270001
02610

03/27/2017
03:38:28

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SUAREZ
KAITLYNN M

Instr
#:20170220000
058990

201703020000
73360

03/02/2017
02:20:53

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARGILE
DESTINI

201703130000
84900

03/13/2017
02:39:30

FERGUSON
GIL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEDGWORTH
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

201703070000
77120

03/07/2017
07:55:16

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEL REFUG
JUAREZ
MARIA

201703170000
90190

03/17/2017
11:22:44

FIRST US
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH MARK
C

Instr
#:20100916000
303790

201703170000
90300

03/17/2017
12:06:07

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SMITH
REBECCA

201703200000
92720

03/20/2017
01:08:02

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FETTEROLF
CRYSTAL L



201703200000
92730

03/20/2017
01:08:03

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PILKERTON
GREG L

201703210000
93420

03/21/2017
08:30:39

GEICO
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

201703210000
94780

03/21/2017
12:10:04

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIDDIQUI
MICAH

201703290001
05580

03/29/2017
02:44:06

HICKS
MATTHEW
KYLE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

INTERNATION
AL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20161128000
434120

201703310001
09110

03/31/2017
12:04:05

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERKINS
ARTHUR L

201703240000
99110

03/24/2017
11:03:12

ECO CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRISPO
ETHAN JOHN

201703270001
02620

03/27/2017
03:48:26

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCGARY
CHARLES
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20160120000
020030

201703020000
72780

03/02/2017
11:27:00

PROFESSION
AL
RESOURCES
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MERCHANT
RONNY

201703030000
73930

03/03/2017
09:32:57

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVVORN
MELODY

201703090000
81080

03/09/2017
12:55:23

MCKAY
HENRY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SERIO
CONSTRUCTI
ON &
REMODELING
LLC

201703090000
81090

03/09/2017
12:55:24

MCKAY
HENRY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SERIO JON

201703100000
81810

03/10/2017
08:31:05

NATIONAL
COLLEGIATE
STUDENT
LOAN TRUST

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GANN JASON


