Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	ecorded= 20	MapPage	First Reference	
			•				1 -9-				Description
201703010000 71070	03/01/2017 01:43:53	FIDELITY SOUTHERN CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VAUGHN RONALD						
201703020000 72540	03/02/2017 10:59:24	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER JASON B						
201703140000 35040	03/14/2017 07:54:20	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFFEY JEREMY						
201703140000 85250	03/14/2017 08:39:37	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCARBROUG H MERILYN W						
201703070000 78290	03/07/2017 10:52:38	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MOORE ASHLEY N						
201703160000 89490	03/16/2017 03:15:11	GASTROENTE ROLOGY ASSOCIATES NA PC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRYOR SARAH						
201703170000 90100	03/17/2017 11:12:31	HOOKS VIRGINIA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARDEN TROY						Other:SEE INST
201703230000 96780	03/23/2017 11:25:07	KETCHAM RUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JUDE TIMOTHY						
201703310001 09120	03/31/2017 12:04:06	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LATIMER CASSEY N						
201703310001 09130	03/31/2017 12:04:07	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNN GWENDOLYN						
201703270001 02390	03/27/2017 02:53:01	EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOPEZ PERFECTO M						
201703270001 02610	03/27/2017 03:38:28	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SUAREZ KAITLYNN M					Instr #:20170220000 058990	
201703020000 73360	03/02/2017 02:20:53	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARGILE DESTINI						
201703130000 84900	03/13/2017 02:39:30	FERGUSON GIL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEDGWORTH CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
201703070000 77120	03/07/2017 07:55:16	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEL REFUG JUAREZ MARIA						
201703170000 90190	03/17/2017 11:22:44	FIRST US BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SMITH MARK C					Instr #:20100916000 303790	
201703170000 90300	03/17/2017 12:06:07	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SMITH REBECCA						
201703200000 92720	03/20/2017 01:08:02	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FETTEROLF CRYSTAL L						

r.									
201703200000 92730	03/20/2017 01:08:03	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PILKERTON GREG L				
201703210000 93420	03/21/2017 08:30:39	GEICO CASUALTY COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC				
201703210000 94780	03/21/2017 12:10:04	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIDDIQUI MICAH				
201703290001 05580	03/29/2017 02:44:06	HICKS MATTHEW KYLE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	INTERNATION AL INVESTMENT S LLC			Instr #:20161128000 434120	
201703310001 09110	03/31/2017 12:04:05	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERKINS ARTHUR L				
201703240000 99110	03/24/2017 11:03:12	ECO CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRISPO ETHAN JOHN				
201703270001 02620	03/27/2017 03:48:26	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCGARY CHARLES MICHAEL			Instr #:20160120000 020030	
201703020000 72780	03/02/2017 11:27:00	PROFESSION AL RESOURCES MANAGEMEN T SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MERCHANT RONNY				
201703030000 73930	03/03/2017 09:32:57	LVNV FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVVORN MELODY				
201703090000 81080	03/09/2017 12:55:23	MCKAY HENRY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SERIO CONSTRUCTI ON & REMODELING LLC				
201703090000 81090	03/09/2017 12:55:24	MCKAY HENRY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SERIO JON				
201703100000 81810	03/10/2017 08:31:05	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE STUDENT LOAN TRUST	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GANN JASON				